
CHAMPIONNATS

Moustiques
Poussins Elite
Poussins 1
Poussins 2
Poussins 3
Poussins 4
Benjamins Elite
Benjamins 1
Benjamins 2
Benjamins 3
Benjamins 4
Benjamins 5
Minimes Elite
Minimes 1
Minimes 2
Minimes 3
Minimes 4
Minimes 5
Cadets Elite
Cadets 1
Cadets 2
Cadets 3
Cadets 4
Cadets 5
Juniors Elite
Juniors 1
Club Excellence Elite
Club Excellence 1
Club Excellence 2
Club Excellence 3
Club Excellence 4
Club Elite
Club 1
Club 2
Club 3
Club 4
Club 5
Club Feminines Elite
Club Feminines 1

OPTIONS

Ne pas afficher les joueurs

CLASSEMENT DES BUTEURS

Poussins 1
Nom Buts

MARTIN DELMOULY 26
LONGUEIL

RHUAN S VIRY 25
LA CLOCHETIERE

ELISABETH LUMET 14
NECA TOURS

MANON JOUSSELIN 14
MONTHOU SUR CHER

TEDDY EGEA 13
CMA FOURNES

MORGANE AMBROIS 12
GRANS OUEST PROVENCE

CLARISSE DOUSSAUD 10
GRANS OUEST PROVENCE

VICTOR VACHER 10
CHAMBLY 1

NOEMIE BOUTIN 8
HEM EQUITATION

GAETAN GARCIA 8
NECA TOURS

Championnat
Nom Buts

CLARA CHATEAU 29
S H BLANQUEFORT

MARTIN DELMOULY 26
LONGUEIL

RHUAN S VIRY 25
LA CLOCHETIERE

TRISTAN SAUNIER 24
CMA FOURNES

JULES BAGATTIN 24
BRANDEAU POUSSINS

BASTIAN SIMON 22

LE GRAND TOURNOI HORSE BALL - POUSSINS 1 - CLASSEMENT

1 GRANS OUEST PROVENCE CAVALIERS DE LA FORGE
2 NECA TOURS SARL NECA
3 CMA FOURNES ASSO CMA FOURNES
4 MONTHOU SUR CHER C E DU GUE PEAN
5 LONGUEIL C E DES LONGUEIL
6 CHAMBLY 1 HARAS DE CHAMBLY
7 LA CLOCHETIERE PONEY CLUB LA CLOCHETIERE
8 HEM EQUITATION SCEA CHATEAU D HEM EQUITATION

CHPT DE FRANCE DE HORSE BALL POUSSINS 1
28/05/2012

finale 8 6 16h20 terrain 3

GRANS OUEST PROVENCE NECA TOURS
MORGANE AMBROIS 1+3
MORGAN GRASSI 0+0
NATHAN BEAUD 0+0
CLARISSE DOUSSAUD 3+1
LOLA BARRIER 0+0
MARINE XAVIER 0+0

2+2 ELISABETH LUMET
2+0 GAETAN GARCIA
0+0 SEBASTIEN LE GENDRE
0+0 THEOPHILE RABADAN
0+0 ADONIS GIRAULT

match 3ème place 8 7 15h45 terrain 3

CMA FOURNES MONTHOU SUR CHER
(c) TEDDY EGEA 3+4

GREGOIRE BOISSON 0+0
CAPUCINE AMROUCHE 0+0
AXELL NICOL ROUJOU 0+1

0+0 LOLA JOUSSELIN
1+4 MANON JOUSSELIN
0+0 ALESSIA MILHEM
0+0 LISE RAMOS
0+2 YANN SIMON (c)

match 5ème place 12 8 15h10 terrain 3

LONGUEIL CHAMBLY 1
(c) MARTIN DELMOULY 6+5

MAX TRAPENARD 0+0
TIBALT BARRES 0+0
MARIE TALLEC 1+0
THOMAS WILLEMS 0+0

0+0 JORIS DAVID
0+0 MATEO GRAVIER (c)
0+1 JILLIAN RABBE
2+1 FARES MNAOUAR
2+2 VICTOR VACHER

match 7ème place 10 12 14h35 terrain 3

HEM EQUITATION LA CLOCHETIERE
ANTONY BOGAERT CARLIER 1+2
FLORIAN CHAUFFAUD 1+0
NOEMIE BOUTIN 4+2
LEA COURTENS 0+0
ELODIE PRUVOST 0+0

8+4 RHUAN S VIRY
0+0 VICTOIRE PARTENSKI
0+0 CHARLOTTE TRIPARD
0+0 NATHAN LACROIX
0+0 JUSTINE SACCHI

27/05/2012

1/2 finale 1 5 7 15h45 terrain 3

CMA FOURNES GRANS OUEST PROVENCE
TEDDY EGEA 1+1
GREGOIRE BOISSON 0+0
CAPUCINE AMROUCHE 0+2
AXELL NICOL ROUJOU 0+1

2+3 MORGANE AMBROIS
0+1 MORGAN GRASSI
0+0 NATHAN BEAUD
0+1 CLARISSE DOUSSAUD
0+0 LOLA BARRIER
0+0 MARINE XAVIER

1/2 finale 2 9 7 16h20 terrain 3

NECA TOURS MONTHOU SUR CHER
ELISABETH LUMET 2+2
GAETAN GARCIA 2+1
SEBASTIEN LE GENDRE 0+0
THEOPHILE RABADAN 1+0
ADONIS GIRAULT 0+1

0+0 LOLA JOUSSELIN
2+1 MANON JOUSSELIN
1+1 ALESSIA MILHEM
0+0 LISE RAMOS
1+1 YANN SIMON

match 1 qualif 5ème place 12 6 14h35 terrain 3

LONGUEIL HEM EQUITATION
(c) MARTIN DELMOULY 5+7

MAX TRAPENARD 0+0
TIBALT BARRES 0+0
MARIE TALLEC 0+0
THOMAS WILLEMS 0+0

0+0 ANTONY BOGAERT CARLIER
3+1 FLORIAN CHAUFFAUD
1+1 NOEMIE BOUTIN (c)
0+0 LEA COURTENS
0+0 ELODIE PRUVOST

match 2 qualif 5ème place 10 9 15h10 terrain 3

CHAMBLY 1 LA CLOCHETIERE
JORIS DAVID 1+0
MATEO GRAVIER 0+1
JILLIAN RABBE 0+0
FARES MNAOUAR 3+1
VICTOR VACHER 0+4

4+5 RHUAN S VIRY
0+0 VICTOIRE PARTENSKI
0+0 CHARLOTTE TRIPARD
0+0 NATHAN LACROIX
0+0 JUSTINE SACCHI

26/05/2012

match 1 J1 7 5 14h35 terrain 3

CMA FOURNES LONGUEIL
TEDDY EGEA 2+2
GREGOIRE BOISSON 0+0
CAPUCINE AMROUCHE 0+1
AXELL NICOL ROUJOU 0+2

1+2 MARTIN DELMOULY
0+1 MAX TRAPENARD
0+0 TIBALT BARRES
0+1 MARIE TALLEC
0+0 THOMAS WILLEMS

match 2 J1 9 4 15h10 terrain 3

GRANS OUEST PROVENCE HEM EQUITATION
MORGANE AMBROIS 2+1
MORGAN GRASSI 0+1
NATHAN BEAUD 0+0
CLARISSE DOUSSAUD 2+3
LOLA BARRIER 0+0
MARINE XAVIER 0+0

0+2 ANTONY BOGAERT CARLIER
2+0 FLORIAN CHAUFFAUD
0+0 NOEMIE BOUTIN
0+0 LEA COURTENS
0+0 ELODIE PRUVOST

match 3 J1 9 6 15h45 terrain 3

NECA TOURS CHAMBLY 1



MONTHOU SUR CHER

BAPTISTE FRANKO 20
MYEQUIDREAM LE RELAIS

MANON GRANDDIDIER 20
NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 1

LOUIS CROIZE POURCELET 18
SAUMUR HORSE BALL

ELISE DENIS 18
ENTRAYGUES

ELISABETH LUMET 2+4
GAETAN GARCIA 0+3
SEBASTIEN LE GENDRE 0+0
THEOPHILE RABADAN 0+0
ADONIS GIRAULT 0+0

2+1 JORIS DAVID
0+1 MATEO GRAVIER
0+0 JILLIAN RABBE
0+0 FARES MNAOUAR
1+1 VICTOR VACHER

match 4 J1 8 5 16h00 terrain 3

MONTHOU SUR CHER LA CLOCHETIERE
LOLA JOUSSELIN 0+0
MANON JOUSSELIN 4+2
ALESSIA MILHEM 0+0
LISE RAMOS 0+0
YANN SIMON 0+2

2+2 RHUAN S VIRY
1+0 VICTOIRE PARTENSKI
0+0 CHARLOTTE TRIPARD
0+0 NATHAN LACROIX
0+0 JUSTINE SACCHI
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